www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Vermilion Quilters Guild
wheat.kate@gmail.com

Prices are small- XL

2XL, 3XI, 4XI are $3 more

Hrs/Qty Service

1 ATC F2500 Hoodies with full front and 2
location print

1 ATC™ EVERYDAY COTTON LONG
SLEEVE TEE. ATC1015

1 ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE FULL ZIP
HOODED SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2600
1 ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE CREWNECK

SWEATSHIRT. ATCF2400

1 ATC™ EVERYDAY COTTON TEE.
ATC1000

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$39.00 0%
$24.00 0%
$42.00 0%
$35.00 0%
$24.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total
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Quote

1506
April 9, 2024

$172.20

Sub Total
$39.00

$24.00
$42.00
$35.00

$24.00

$164.00
$8.20

$172.20
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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